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Standard: NCS CIF 2020 (M)

Event Time Standard P/F/T Athlete Age
at Meet Swim Date Meet Name

Male 50 Free
1 23.85Y F Hollerbach, William 17 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
2 23.92Y F Quinnild, Samuel 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
3 24.12Y F Shepherd, John 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
4 24.50Y F Stryker, William 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
5 24.91Y F McAninch, Ryan 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
6 24.95Y F Tarkoff, Spencer 17 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
7 25.06YL F Brucker-Platt, Charles 15 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
8 25.23Y F Filonov, Alexander 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
9 25.29Y F Hallahan, Griffith 17 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials

10 25.30Y F Quinnild, Thomas 16 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
11 26.00Y F Lenk, Chase 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
12 26.42Y F Coover, Ethan 14 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
13 27.10Y F Edmister, Ryan 16 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
14 27.56Y F Haines, Logan 14 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
15 27.87Y F Owensby, Addison 15 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
16 29.03Y F Burke, Charles 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
17 29.37Y F Bonar, Nicholas 14 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
18 29.57Y F Liu, Andrew 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
19 31.24Y F Zhang, Hanwen 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
20 31.29Y F Shu, Sheng 16 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
21 32.16Y F Packwood, Hayden 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials

Male 100 Free
1 53.22Y F Quinnild, Samuel 16 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
2 53.67Y F Hollerbach, William 17 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
3 53.92Y F Shepherd, John 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
4 54.82Y F Tarkoff, Spencer 17 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
5 55.36Y F Kaelle, Ryan 14 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
5 55.36Y F Quinnild, Thomas 16 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
6 55.58Y F Hallahan, Griffith 17 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
7 55.86Y F Engs, Charles 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
8 56.09Y F Filonov, Alexander 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
9 56.12Y F McAninch, Ryan 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials

10 56.23Y F Stryker, William 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
11 57.22Y F Edelen, Jake 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
12 58.42Y F Lenk, Tyler 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
13 58.82Y F Lenk, Chase 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
14 59.12Y F Coover, Ethan 15 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
15 59.17Y F Bottene, Giovanni 15 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
16 59.27Y F Brucker-Platt, Charles 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
17 1:00.21Y F Haines, Logan 14 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
18 1:00.64Y F Lewis, Luke 14 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
19 1:01.40Y F Edmister, Ryan 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
20 1:05.00Y F Bonar, Nicholas 14 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
21 1:05.12Y F Owensby, Addison 15 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
22 1:07.57Y F Liu, Andrew 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
23 1:10.21Y F Shu, Sheng 16 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
24 1:13.69Y F Zhang, Hanwen 15 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
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25 1:14.88Y F Packwood, Hayden 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
Male 200 Free

1 2:02.66Y F McAninch, Ryan 17 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
2 2:07.20Y F Chang, Jeromy 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials

Male 50 Back
1 28.91YL F Hollerbach, William 17 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
2 30.04YL F Tarkoff, Spencer 17 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
3 30.08YL F Lenk, Tyler 16 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020

Male 100 Back
1 1:01.49Y F McAninch, Ryan 17 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
2 1:04.53Y F Hollerbach, William 17 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
3 1:05.03Y F Tarkoff, Spencer 17 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
4 1:05.04Y F Lenk, Tyler 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
5 1:05.61Y F Chang, Jeromy 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
6 1:06.25Y F Quinnild, Thomas 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
7 1:08.00Y F Lenk, Chase 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
8 1:08.47Y F Brucker-Platt, Charles 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
9 1:12.43Y F Bonar, Nicholas 14 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials

10 1:13.28Y F Burke, Charles 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
Male 100 Breast

1 1:10.10Y F Lewis, Luke 14 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
2 1:11.57Y F Shepherd, John 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
3 1:12.16Y F Edelen, Jake 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
4 1:12.98Y F Filonov, Alexander 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
5 1:13.97Y F Engs, Charles 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
6 1:16.19Y F Stryker, William 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
7 1:22.60Y F Owensby, Addison 14 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
8 1:24.54Y F Liu, Andrew 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
9 1:40.49Y F Zhang, Hanwen 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials

Male 50 Fly
1 26.32Y F Kaelle, Ryan 14 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
2 27.32Y F Lenk, Tyler 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
3 28.56Y F Bottene, Giovanni 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
4 29.18Y F Quinnild, Samuel 16 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
5 30.29Y F Coover, Ethan 15 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
6 30.31Y F Haines, Logan 14 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials

Male 100 IM
1 1:01.22Y F Kaelle, Ryan 14 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
2 1:03.65Y F Engs, Charles 15 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
3 1:04.13Y F Lewis, Luke 14 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
4 1:05.45Y F Edelen, Jake 16 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
5 1:07.67Y F Bottene, Giovanni 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
6 1:09.80Y F Coover, Ethan 14 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
7 1:11.05Y F Haines, Logan 14 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020
8 1:11.71Y F Burke, Charles 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials
9 1:14.06Y F Bonar, Nicholas 14 03/04/2020 Monte Vista at Miramonte 2020

10 1:19.71Y F Shu, Sheng 15 02/28/2020 2020 Time Trials


